
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mound Westonk (4) at Fergus Fall (3)
,  Friday, November 30, 2018

340 Friberg Avenue
Fergus Falls, Minnesota 

Arena: Fergus Falls Community Arena  Time: 7:21PM - 9:20PM
Official Scorer:  Gregory Rausch  Attendance: 
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Fergus Fall
Tim Lill  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jadyn McKeever    Sr  G
04 Hallie Sheridan    Sr  D
23 Marilyn Karsnia    Fr  D
02 Vivian Karsnia    Jr  F
09 Jade Zierden    Jr  F
05 Maddie Hulter    8th  F

Mound Westonk
Claire Goldsmith/Bob Kuehl

 Starters
30 Taylor Smith    Sr  G
05 Sydney Bowe    Sr  D
18 Taylor Leonard    So  D
12 Emily Schepers    Sr  F
20 Sydney Leonard    8th  F
06 Sydney Hules    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Julia Johnson    Sr  F
08 Amy Johnson    Sr  F
10 Gabby Brimhall    Fr  D
11 Ellie Andersen    So  F
13 Lexi McGary    Jr  F
14 Liz Mattson    Jr  F
15 Piper Andrews    Fr  F
16 Sophie Rausch    Sr  F
18 Abbi Jensen    So  D
20 Hope Goepferd    Fr  F
24 Chloe Nelson    Jr  D
26 Kelsi Beck    Fr  F
28 Desi Maack    Fr  F
30 Mady Eklund    Sr  G

01 Sara Larson    Jr  G
08 Lauren Burris    Sr  F
10 Mya Coley    So  F
11 Grace Peterson    So  F
14 Brittney Davis    So  F
15 Bella Peterson    Fr  F
16 Montana Courneya    Fr  D
17 Brooke Pioske    So  D
19 Jenna Brustad    So  F
21 Emily Wendorf    8th  D
23 Gretta Pioske    8th  F
29 Kailey Niccum    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FF

MW

 Shots on Goal

FF

MW

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FF

MW

 8 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 9 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 8 

 1 

 2 

 28 

 24 

 3 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FF

MW

 4 8:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 8:00  0  0  0 

FF- 01 Jadyn McKeever  

FF- 30 Mady Eklund  

MW- 30 Taylor Smith  

MW- 01 Sara Larson  

3 51:00 9 7 7 7 8 6  24  20

3 51:00 8 7 9 8 11 10  28  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Logan Waslaski
(Ref) Cody Baker
(Ref) Mitch Kleber

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MW 08 Lauren Burris  14:50  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:08 MW ES 29 Kailey Niccum 11 Grace Peterson
1 7:04 MW ES 08 Lauren Burris 29 Kailey Niccum 11 Grace Peterson

MW 12 Emily Schepers Holding (2) 1 10:34
1 12:36 FF ES 08 Amy Johnson

FF 09 Jade Zierden Tripping (2) 1 14:22
FF 04 Hallie Sheridan Tripping (2) 2 8:31
MW 18 Taylor Leonard Slashing (2) 2 12:39

2 14:49 FF ES 04 Hallie Sheridan 11 Ellie Andersen 16 Sophie Rausch
MW 18 Taylor Leonard Cross Checking (2) 3 2:37
FF 09 Jade Zierden Interference (2) 3 4:37
FF 13 Lexi McGary Tripping (2) 3 7:11

3 10:23 MW ES 06 Sydney Hules
3 12:20 FF ES 11 Ellie Andersen 16 Sophie Rausch
3 14:50 MW ES 08 Lauren Burris

 End of Game


